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General information about company

Scrip code 539939

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE571U01010

Name of the company

YASH CHEMEX LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|s_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sr;areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. | % of total no. | ¢|ass of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares of shares
Catedo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlvin shares held (calculated as
99TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying vy = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
m equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(i (UD)] shares - (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (V1) As cl Na % of
held | (VI) a% of ass €g: | LaSS | o) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 4929292 4929292 48.12 4929292 4929292 | 48.12
Group
(B) Public 236 5314133 5314133 51.88 5314133 5314133 |51.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 242 10243425 10243425 | 100 10243425 10243425 | 100

13/04/2018, 15:03



4 of 14

file:///C:/Users/DELL1/Desktop/31.03.18_half yearly Compliance/YA...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares ; Locked in shares -
No. of - full conversion otherwise
Shares Underlying - (X1 Number of
- Shares - of convertible encumbered .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible held in
o (D] convertible Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
i Warrants diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities - No. Of - _ f total f total | form (XIV)
(X) () Warrants (Xi) capital) (X1)= a8 No. [ 2108
(VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares @) Shares
@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.12 2101250 | 42.63 4929292
Group
(B) Public 51.88 5314133
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2101250 | 20.51 10243425
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of  I'no.of Total nos. | 25 &% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ) Total
sr. of the shareolders | up equity | up “D';di';ﬁg‘rg held (VI | (caloulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | %
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity posttory as per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (1V) | shares V1) V) 1957) (VIII) al o Total
held As a % of ass eg: f"ss Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 4929292 4929292 | 48.12 4929292 4929292 |48.12
undivided Family
(S:;’('lT)Ota' 6 4929292 4929292 | 48.12 4929292 4929292 |48.12
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 4929292 4929292 | 48.12 4929292 4929292 |48.12
Promoter
Group
(M)=(~A)
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 159 1236190 1236190 |12.07 1236190 1236190 |12.07
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 45 3428750 3428750 | 33.47 3428750 3428750 |33.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 32 649193 649193 6.34 649193 649193 6.34
(S;;J(-:;I;Otal 236 5314133 5314133 |51.88 5314133 5314133 |51.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 236 5314133 5314133 |51.88 5314133 5314133 |51.88
L+(B)
@+(®)©d)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 242 10243425 10243425 | 100 10243425 10243425 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 242 10243425 10243425 | 100 10243425 10243425 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E””&bzr})f ) pledged or
i i ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of oIy otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - - equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X :
Sr. Outstanding - - held in
convertible Outstandlng' securities and pr_srcentage of ; dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortowal | 0 | of total
(a) (VINH(X) Asad% |NO-(&) |Shares | )" | goeq
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 48.12 2101250 | 42.63 4929292
Sub-Total
48.12 2101250 | 42.63 4929292
A
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.12 2101250 | 42.63 4929292
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(iy) 12.07 1236190
(a(ii)) 33.47 3428750
(e) 6.34 649193
Sub-Total
51.88 5314133
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
51.88 5314133
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2101250 | 20.51 10243425
Total (A+B+C 100 2101250 | 2051 10243425

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

YASHWANTLAL C
SHAH (HUF)

PRITESH Y
SHAH (HUF)

SHAH
YASHVANT
CHHANALAL

PRITESH
YASHWANTLAL
SHAH

DIMPLE
PRITESH
SHAH

CHANDRIKA
YASHVANT
SHAH

PAN (1)

AAAHY4961Q

AAIHP7933H

AKXPS2586G

AKXPS2587H

ANEPS3451]

APRPS5357Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

737942

948364

603850

1538754

780500

319882

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

737942

948364

603850

1538754

780500

319882

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59

15.02

3.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

737942

948364

603850

1538754

780500

319882

Class eg:y

Total

737942

948364

603850

1538754

780500

319882

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.2

9.26

5.9

15.02

7.62

3.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.9

15.02

3.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

297500

325000

1478750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.31

53.82

96.1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

737942

948364

603850

1538754

780500

319882
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

13/04/2018, 15:03
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4929292

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4929292

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

4929292

Class eg:y

Total

4929292

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

2101250

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

42.63

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4929292
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

10 of 14 13/04/2018, 15:03
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAY
LALITBHAI
PATEL

KISHORKUMAR V.
RAKHOLIYA

LALIT
KANTIBHAI
PATEL

Navinbhai
Gordhanbhai
Patel

RINABEN
BHAVESHBHAI
DARIJI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

CMSPP4284P

ADXPR1944G

ACNPP2094C

ABDPP5158Q

AGFPD1002L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

367500

103750

1053750

131250

117500

1773750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

367500

103750

1053750

131250

117500

1773750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.59

1.01

10.29

115

17.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

367500

103750

1053750

131250

117500

1773750

Class eg:y

Total

367500

103750

1053750

131250

117500

1773750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.59

1.01

10.29

1.28

1.15

17.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.59

1.01

10.29

1.28

115

17.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

367500

103750

1053750

131250

117500

1773750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

13/04/2018, 15:03



12 of 14

file:///C:/Users/DELL1/Desktop/31.03.18_half yearly Compliance/YA...

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

13

19

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

290740

358453

649193

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

290740

358453

649193

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

3.5

6.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

290740

358453

649193

Class eg:y

Total

290740

358453

649193

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

3.5

6.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

3.5

6.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

290740

358453

649193
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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